[Mi.,7.2. bis Fr.,9.2.24]

Gustavsburg/Haagweg > Kl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof

Verkehrshinweis NO

IGS Mainspitze A 13.30
Ballou-Platz A 13.31
Haagweg A 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05

Am Flurgraben A 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06

Im Weiherfeld A 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08
Pfarrer-Haus-Stralle A 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 840 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 13.40
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 515 541 | | | | | | | 941 | 1041 | 1141 | 1241 | |
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B 516 542 6.12 6.42 712 742 812 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.42 12.1212.42 13.12 13.42
Am Alten Fahrhaus D 5.17 543 6.13 6.43 713 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.43 12.1312.4313.13 13.43
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 518 544 6.14 6.44 714 744 814 844 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44
Winterstrale 449 519 545 6.15 6.45 7.14 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45
ViktoriastraRe B 451 521 547 6.17 6.47 7.16 7.17 7.47 817 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47
Hallgarter Stralle A 452 522 548 6.18 6.48 7.17 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48
St. Veiter Platz A 453 523 549 6.19 6.49 7.18 7.19 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49
UthmannstraBe A 454 524 550 6.20 6.50 7.19 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A | 4.56 5.26 552 6.22 6.52 7.21 7.22 7.52 822 852 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52
Glacisweg A 457 527 553 6.23 6.53 7.22 7.23 7.53 823 853 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53
Paulusplatz A 458 528 554 6.24 654 7.23 7.24 7.54 8.24 854 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54
Kastel/Bahnhof A 459 529 556 6.26 6.56 7.25 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 5.01 5.31 558 6.28 6.58 7.27 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58
Landtag A 5.03 5.33 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.29 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00
Landtag A an

Landtag C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW F

Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

Lessingstralle A

Briickenplatz B 5.04 534 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.30 7.31 8.01 831 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 5.05 5.35 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02
Héfchen/Listmann D 5.06 5.36 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03
Schusterstrale B 5.07 5.37 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04
Bauhofstralle C 5.08 5.38 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.3512.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05
Neubrunnenpl./R6merpassage A | 5.09 5.39 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07
Schillerplatz A [ e A A R O
Minsterplatz A 510 540 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F 515 545 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
Hauptbahnhof West B 516 546 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 812 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.42 11.1211.4212.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12
Universitat G 5.18 548 6.14 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 5.20 5.50 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.7 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
Kisselberg D 521 551 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18
Daniel-Brendel-StraRe C 525 5.55 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23
Curt-Goetz-Stralke B 5.27 557 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 855 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25
Ober-Olmer Stralke B 5.28 5.58 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27
Menzelstralte B 5.30 6.00 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.5910.2910.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29
R B
HindemithstralRe C 5.34

Hebbelstrale C 6.02 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C 6.04 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 6.05 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34
Ober-Olm/Draiser Strafie 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralte 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39

Verkehrshinweis

Fs Fs

IGS Mainspitze A
Ballou-Platz A

Haagweg A

Am Flurgraben A

Im Weiherfeld A
Pfarrer-Haus-StraRe A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B
Am Alten Fahrhaus D
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
Winterstralle

Viktoriastrale B

Hallgarter StraRe A

St. Veiter Platz A
UthmannstraRe A

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A
Glacisweg A

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Landtag A

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW F
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
Lessingstralle A
Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hofchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralle C
Neubrunnenpl./Ro6merpassage A
Schillerplatz A
Minsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-StralRe C
Curt-Goetz-Stralle B
Ober-Olmer Stralle B
Menzelstrale B
Hebbelstrale B
HindemithstralRe C
Hebbelstralle C
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Draiser Strafte
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralle
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C

an

14.05 14.35 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.35 19.35 20.24
14.06 14.36 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.36 19.36 20.25
14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.38 20.26
14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.40 20.28
| | | | | | | | 1911 | 1959 | 20.5921.2921.59 22.29 22.59

14.1214.4215.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00
14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01
14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02
14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03
14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05
14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06
14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07
14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08
14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10
14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11
14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12
14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13
14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15
14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17

14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18
14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19
14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20
14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21
14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22
14.37 15‘.07 15{37 16‘.07 16‘.37 17{07 17‘.37 18‘.07 18i37 19‘.07 19‘.37 20{07 2oi24 20‘.54 21 ‘.24 21i54 22‘.24 22.5423.24
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25
14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27
14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28
14.44 1514 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33
14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42

‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44

20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31
15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33
15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34
15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36
15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37
15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38
15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39
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Gustavsburg/Haagweg > Kl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof

IGS Mainspitze A

Ballou-Platz A

Haagweg A

Am Flurgraben A

Im Weiherfeld A

Pfarrer-Haus-StraRe A

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 559 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
Am Alten Fahrhaus D 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.44 9.14 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
WinterstralRe 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
ViktoriastraRe B 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47
Hallgarter StraRe A 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.48 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
St. Veiter Platz A 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
Uthmannstralle A 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A | 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.52 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
Glacisweg A 6.11 6.41 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
Paulusplatz A 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
Kastel/Bahnhof A 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58
Landtag A 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 ‘ ‘ ‘
Landtag A an

Landtag C 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
StraBenbahnamt/LBBW F 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
Bismarckplatz A 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09
Goethestralle A 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
Lessingstrale A 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12
Briickenplatz B 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32

Hofchen/Listmann D 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33

Schusterstralle B 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34

Bauhofstralle C 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37

Schillerplatz A S e A T A A A N A

Minsterplatz A 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14
Hauptbahnhof West B 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16
Universitat G 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21
Kisselberg D 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22
Daniel-Brendel-StralRe C 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27
Curt-Goetz-Stralte B 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29
Ober-Olmer Strale B 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31
Menzelstralte B 6.42 7.12 7.42 812 8.42 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33
Hebbelstrake B 6.44 7.14 7.44 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
HindemithstraRe C 6.46 7.16 7.46

HebbelstralRe C 8.14 8.44 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C 8.16 8.46 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 8.17 8.47 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38
Ober-Olm/Draiser StralRe 8.19 8.49 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 8.20 8.50 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralie 8.21 8.51 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C 8.22 8.52 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43
IGS Mainspitze A

Ballou-Platz A

Haagweg A

Am Flurgraben A

Im Weiherfeld A

Pfarrer-Haus-StraRe A

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.04 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.29 0.59
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.05 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30 1.00
Am Alten Fahrhaus D 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.06 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31 1.01
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.07 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32 1.02
WinterstraBe 16.15 16.45 17.1517.45 18.08 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33 1.03
ViktoriastraRe B 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.10 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35 1.05
Hallgarter StraRe A 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.11 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.36 1.06
St. Veiter Platz A 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.12 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37 1.07
Uthmannstrale A 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.13 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08 0.38 1.08
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A [16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.15 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40 1.10
Glacisweg A 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.16 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11 0.41 1.11
Paulusplatz A 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.17 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.1223.42 0.12 0.42 1.12
Kastel/Bahnhof A 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.18 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.1323.43 0.13 0.43 1.13
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.20 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.1523.45 0.15 0.45 1.15
Landtag A 17.00 17.10 17.30 18.00 18.22 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.47 1.17
Landtag A an

Landtag C 16.30

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A 16.32

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B | 16.33

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B 16.35

StraBenbahnamt/LBBW F 16.37

Bismarckplatz A 16.39

Goethestralle A 16.40

LessingstraRe A 16.42

Briickenplatz B 17.01 17.11 17.31 18.01 18.23 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48 1.18
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 17.02 17.12 17.32 18.02 18.24 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.1923.49 0.19 0.49 1.19
Hofchen/Listmann D 17.03 17.13 17.33 18.03 18.25 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50 1.20
Schusterstralle B 17.04 17.14 17.34 18.04 18.26 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21 0.51 1.21
BauhofstralRe C 17.05 17.15 17.35 18.05 18.27 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52 1.22
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 17.07 17.17 17.37 18.07 18.29 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54 1.24
Schillerplatz A S e A A A N A A A \
Minsterplatz A 17.08 17.18 17.38 18.08 18.30 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.2523.55 0.25 0.55 1.25
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F 16.44 17.10 17.20 17.40 18.10 18.32 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 0.57 1.27
Hauptbahnhof West B 16.46 17.12 17.22 17.42 18.12 18.33 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58 1.28
Universitat G 16.48 17.14 17.24 17.44 18.14 18.35 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30 1.00 1.30
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 16.51 17.17 17.27 17.47 18.17 18.37 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32 1.02 1.32
Kisselberg D 16.5217.18 17.28 17.48 18.18 18.38 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33 1.03 1.33
Daniel-Brendel-StralRe C 16.57 17.23 17.33 17.53 18.23 18.42 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37 1.07 1.37
Curt-Goetz-Stralte B 16.59 17.25 17.35 17.55 18.25 18.44 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.39 1.09 1.39
Ober-Olmer Strale B 17.01 17.27 17.37 17.57 18.27 18.46 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40 1.10 1.40
Menzelstralte B 17.03 17.29 17.39 17.59 18.29 18.48 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.12 21.42 22.1222.4223.1223.42 0.12 0.42 1.12 1.42
5 o
HindemithstraRe C

HebbelstralRe C 17.0517.31 17.41 18.01 18.31 18.50 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14 0.44 1.14 1.44
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C 17.07 17.33 17.43 18.03 18.33 18.52 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16 0.46 1.16 1.46
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 17.08 17.34 17.44 18.04 18.34 18.53 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.47 1.17 1.47
Ober-Olm/Draiser StralRe 17.10 17.36 17.46 18.06 18.36 18.55 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.4923.1923.49 0.19 0.49 1.19 1.49
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 17.11 17.37 17.47 18.07 18.37 18.56 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50 1.20 1.50
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralie 17.1217.38 17.48 18.08 18.38 18.57 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21 0.51 1.21 1.51
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C 17.13 17.39 17.49 18.09 18.39 18.58 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52 1.22 1.52
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Gustavsburg/Haagweg > Kl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof

IGS Mainspitze A
Ballou-Platz A

Haagweg A

Am Flurgraben A

Im Weiherfeld A
Pfarrer-Haus-StraRe A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B
Am Alten Féhrhaus D
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
WinterstralRe
ViktoriastraRe B

Hallgarter StraRe A

St. Veiter Platz A
UthmannstraBe A
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A
Glacisweg A

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Landtag A an
Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW F
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Brickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralle C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Stralle C
Curt-Goetz-Stralle B
Ober-Olmer Stralle B
MenzelstralRe B
Hebbelstralle B
HindemithstraRe C
HebbelstralRe C
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Draiser Strale
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralie
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C

1.29
1.30

1.32
1.33
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.43
1.45
1.47

1.48
1.49
1.50
1.51
1.52
1.54

1.55
1.57
1.58
2.00
2.02
2.03
2.07
2.09
2.10
212

2.14
2.16
217
2.19
2.20
2.21
2.22

217

2.18
219
2.20
221
2.22
2.24

2.25
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Gustavsburg/Haagweg > Kl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof

IGS Mainspitze A
Ballou-Platz A

Haagweg A

Am Flurgraben A

Im Weiherfeld A
Pfarrer-Haus-StraRe A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B
Am Alten Féhrhaus D
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
WinterstralRe
ViktoriastraRe B

Hallgarter StraRe A

St. Veiter Platz A
UthmannstraBe A
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A
Glacisweg A

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Landtag A an
Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW F
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Brickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralle C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Stralle C
Curt-Goetz-Stralle B
Ober-Olmer Stralle B
MenzelstralRe B
Hebbelstralle B
HindemithstraRe C
HebbelstralRe C
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Draiser Strale
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralie
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C

7.59
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13

8.17

8.18
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.24

8.25
8.27
8.28

8.32
8.33
8.37
8.39
8.40
8.42
8.44
8.46

8.29
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.43

8.47

8.48
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.54

8.55
8.57
8.58

9.02
9.03
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.12
9.14
9.16

8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.08
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.13

9.17

9.18
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.22
9i24
9.25
9.27
9.28

9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41
9.4210.1210.42 11.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47

9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48
9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
9‘.54 10‘.24 10i54 11‘.24 11‘.54 12i24 12‘.54 13‘.24 13i54 14i24 14‘.54 15‘.24 15i54 16‘.24 16‘.54 1?24 17‘.54
9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57
9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58

9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12
9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16

IGS Mainspitze A
Ballou-Platz A

Haagweg A

Am Flurgraben A

Im Weiherfeld A
Pfarrer-Haus-StraRe A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B
Am Alten Féhrhaus D
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
WinterstralRe
Viktoriastrale B

Hallgarter StraRe A

St. Veiter Platz A
UthmannstraBe A
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A
Glacisweg A

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Landtag A an
Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW F
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Brickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralle C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Stralle C
Curt-Goetz-Stralle B
Ober-Olmer Stralle B
MenzelstralRe B
Hebbelstralle B
HindemithstraRe C
HebbelstralRe C
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Draiser Strale
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralie
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C

17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59
18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00
18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01
18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02
18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03
18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05
18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06
18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07
18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08
18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10
18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11
18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12
18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13
18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15
18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 2217 22.47 23.17

18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18
18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19
18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20
18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21
18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22
18‘.24 18‘.54 19i24 19‘.54 20‘.24 20i54 21‘.24 21 ‘.54 22i24 22‘.54 23‘.24
18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25
18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27
18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28
18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33
18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
18.4219.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
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Wo.1z224) EO

Gustavsburg/Haagweg > Kl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof

IGS Mainspitze A

Ballou-Platz A

Haagweg A 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 10.05

Am Flurgraben A 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 10.06

Im Weiherfeld A 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 10.08

Pfarrer-Haus-StraRe A 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 10.10

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 515 541 | | | | | | | 9.41 | 10.41
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B 516 542 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 842 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42
Am Alten Fahrhaus D 517 543 6.13 643 7.13 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 518 544 6.14 6.44 7.14 744 8.14 844 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44
WinterstraBe 449 519 545 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.30 9.4510.00 10.15 10.25 10.35 10.45
ViktoriastraRe B 451 521 547 6.17 6.47 717 7.47 817 847 9.17 9.32 9.47 10.02 10.17 10.27 10.37 10.47
Hallgarter StraRe A 452 522 548 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 848 9.18 9.33 9.48 10.03 10.18 10.28 10.38 10.48
St. Veiter Platz A 453 523 549 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.34 9.49 10.04 10.19 10.29 10.39 10.49
Uthmannstralle A 454 524 550 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.35 9.50 10.05 10.20 10.30 10.40 10.50
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A | 456 5.26 5.52 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.52 822 852 9.22 9.37 9.52 10.07 10.22 10.32 10.42 10.52
Glacisweg A 457 527 553 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.38 9.53 10.08 10.23 10.33 10.43 10.53
Paulusplatz A 458 528 554 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.39 9.54 10.09 10.24 10.34 10.44 10.54
Kastel/Bahnhof A 459 529 556 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.41 9.56 10.11 10.26 10.36 10.46 10.56
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 5.01 5.31 5.58 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.43 9.58 10.13 10.28 10.38 10.48 10.58
Landtag A 5.03 5.33 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 | | | | | | | |
Landtag A an 9.00 9.30 9.45 10.00 10.15 10.30 10.40 10.50 11.00
Landtag C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW F

Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstraRe A

Briickenplatz B 5.04 534 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 5.05 535 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32

Hofchen/Listmann D 5.06 5.36 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33

Schusterstralle B 5.07 5.37 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34

Bauhofstralle C 5.08 5.38 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 5.09 5.39 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37

Schillerplatz A | | | | |

Minsterplatz A 510 5.40 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F 515 545 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.21 9.51 10.21
Hauptbahnhof West B 516 546 6.12 642 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.23 9.53 10.23
Universitat G 518 548 6.14 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.25 9.55 10.25
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 520 5.50 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.28 9.58 10.28

Kisselberg D 521 551 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.29 9.59 10.29
Daniel-Brendel-StralRe C 525 555 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.34 10.04 10.34
Curt-Goetz-Stralte B 5.27 5.57 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.36 10.06 10.36
Ober-Olmer Strale B 5.28 558 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.38 10.08 10.38
Menzelstralte B 5.30 6.00 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.40 10.10 10.40
Hebbelstralle B 5.32 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

HindemithstraRe C 5.34

HebbelstraRe C 6.02 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.42 10.12 10.42
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C 6.04 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.44 10.14 10.44
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 6.05 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.45 10.15 10.45
Ober-Olm/Draiser StralRe 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.47 10.17 10.47
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.48 10.18 10.48
Ober-Olm/Lannerstraie 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.49 10.19 10.49
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.50 10.20 10.50

IGS Mainspitze A

Ballou-Platz A

Haagweg A 11.05 12.05 13.05

Am Flurgraben A 11.06 12.06 13.06

Im Weiherfeld A 11.08 12.08 13.08
Pfarrer-Haus-StralRe A 11.10 12.10 13.10
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A | 11.41 | 12.41 | 13.41
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B 11.12 11.42 1212 12.42 13.12 13.42

Am Alten Fahrhaus D 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44
WinterstraBe 10.55 11.05 11.1511.25 11.35 11.45 11.55 12.05 12.15 12.30 12.45 13.15 13.45
ViktoriastraRe B 10.57 11.07 11.17 11.27 11.37 11.47 11.57 12.07 12.17 12.32 12.47 13.17 13.47
Hallgarter StraRe A 10.58 11.08 11.18 11.28 11.38 11.48 11.58 12.08 12.18 12.33 12.48 13.18 13.48

St. Veiter Platz A 10.59 11.09 11.19 11.29 11.39 11.49 11.59 12.09 12.19 12.34 12.49 13.19 13.49
Uthmannstrale A 11.00 11.10 11.20 11.30 11.40 11.50 12.00 12.10 12.20 12.35 12.50 13.20 13.50
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A [11.02 11.12 11.22 11.32 11.42 11.52 12.02 12.1212.22 12.37 12.52 13.22 13.52
Glacisweg A 11.03 11.13 11.23 11.33 11.43 11.53 12.03 12.13 12.23 12.38 12.53 13.23 13.53
Paulusplatz A 11.04 11.14 11.24 11.34 11.44 11.54 12.04 12.14 12.24 12.39 12.54 13.24 13.54
Kastel/Bahnhof A 11.06 11.16 11.26 11.36 11.46 11.56 12.06 12.16 12.26 12.41 12.56 13.26 13.56
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 11.08 11.18 11.28 11.38 11.48 11.58 12.08 12.18 12.28 12.43 12.58 13.28 13.58
Landtag A | | I I \ \

Landtag A an|11.10 11.20 11.30 11.40 11.50 12.00 12.10 12.20 12.30 12.45 13.00 13.30 14.00
Landtag C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW F

Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstraRe A

Brickenplatz B

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A

Héfchen/Listmann D

Schusterstralle B

Bauhofstralle C

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A

Schillerplatz A

Munsterplatz A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F 11.01 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51
Hauptbahnhof West B 11.03 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53
Universitat G 11.05 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 11.08 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58
Kisselberg D 11.09 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59
Daniel-Brendel-StralRe C 11.14 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04
Curt-Goetz-Stralte B 11.16 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06
Ober-Olmer Strale B 11.18 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08
Menzelstralte B 11.20 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
Hebbelstralle B ‘ ‘
HindemithstraRe C

HebbelstraRe C 11.22 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C 11.24 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 11.25 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15
Ober-Olm/Draiser Strale 11.27 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 11.28 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18
Ober-Olm/Lannerstraie 11.29 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C 11.30 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
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Wo.1z224) EO

Gustavsburg/Haagweg > Kl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof

IGS Mainspitze A

Ballou-Platz A

Haagweg A 14.05 14.35 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
Am Flurgraben A 14.06 14.36 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
Im Weiherfeld A 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
Pfarrer-Haus-StraRe A 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A \ \ \ \ \
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
Am Alten Fahrhaus D 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44
WinterstraBe 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
ViktoriastraRe B 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
Hallgarter StraRe A 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48
St. Veiter Platz A 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
Uthmannstralle A 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A |14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
Glacisweg A 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
Paulusplatz A 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
Kastel/Bahnhof A 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58
Landtag A \ \ \ \ \
Landtag A an|14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00
Landtag C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW F

Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstraRe A

Brickenplatz B

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A

Héfchen/Listmann D

Schusterstralle B

Bauhofstralle C

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A

Schillerplatz A

Munsterplatz A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F 14.21 14.51 15.11 15.21 15.41 15.51 16.11 16.21 16.41 16.51 17.1117.21
Hauptbahnhof West B 14.23 14.53 15.13 15.23 15.43 15.53 16.13 16.23 16.43 16.53 17.1317.23
Universitat G 14.25 14.55 15.15 15.25 15.45 15.55 16.15 16.25 16.45 16.55 17.1517.25
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 14.28 14.58 15.18 15.28 15.48 15.58 16.18 16.28 16.48 16.58 17.18 17.28
Kisselberg D 14.29 14.59 15.19 15.29 15.49 15.59 16.19 16.29 16.49 16.59 17.1917.29
Daniel-Brendel-StralRe C 14.34 15.04 15.24 15.34 15.54 16.04 16.24 16.34 16.54 17.04 17.24 17.34
Curt-Goetz-Stralte B 14.36 15.06 15.26 15.36 15.56 16.06 16.26 16.36 16.56 17.06 17.26 17.36
Ober-Olmer Strale B 14.38 15.08 15.28 15.38 15.58 16.08 16.28 16.38 16.58 17.08 17.28 17.38
Menzelstralte B 14.40 15.10 15.30 15.40 16.00 16.10 16.30 16.40 17.00 17.10 17.30 17.40
Hebbelstralle B ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

HindemithstraRe C

HebbelstraRe C 14.42 15.12 15.32 15.42 16.02 16.12 16.32 16.42 17.02 17.12 17.3217.42
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C 14.44 15.14 15.34 15.44 16.04 16.14 16.34 16.44 17.04 17.14 17.34 17.44
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 14.45 15.15 15.35 15.45 16.05 16.15 16.35 16.45 17.0517.15 17.3517.45
Ober-Olm/Draiser StralRe 14.47 15.17 15.37 15.47 16.07 16.17 16.37 16.47 17.07 17.17 17.37 17.47
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 14.48 15.18 15.38 15.48 16.08 16.18 16.38 16.48 17.08 17.18 17.38 17.48
Ober-Olm/Lannerstraie 14.49 15.19 15.39 15.49 16.09 16.19 16.39 16.49 17.09 17.19 17.3917.49
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C 14.50 15.20 15.40 15.50 16.10 16.20 16.40 16.50 17.10 17.20 17.40 17.50

IGS Mainspitze A

Ballou-Platz A

Haagweg A 18.03 18.35 19.35 20.24

Am Flurgraben A 18.04 18.36 19.36 20.25

Im Weiherfeld A 18.08 18.38 19.38 20.26

Pfarrer-Haus-StralRe A 18.10 18.40 19.40 20.28

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A | | 1911 | 1959 | 20.5921.2921.5922.29 22.59

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00

Am Alten Fahrhaus D 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01

Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02

WinterstraBe 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03

ViktoriastraRe B 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05

Hallgarter StraRe A 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06

St. Veiter Platz A 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07

Uthmannstrale A 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10

Glacisweg A 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11

Paulusplatz A 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12

Kastel/Bahnhof A 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13

Kastel/Briickenkopf A 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15

Landtag A | 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17

Landtag A an 18.30

Landtag C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW F

Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstraRe A

Briickenplatz B 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19

Hofchen/Listmann D 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20

Schusterstralie B 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21

BauhofstralRe C 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24

Schillerplatz A | | | | | | | | | |

Minsterplatz A 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F 17.4117.51 18.21 18.51 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27

Hauptbahnhof West B 17.43 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28

Universitat G 17.4517.55 18.25 18.55 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30

Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 17.48 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32

Kisselberg D 17.49 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33

Daniel-Brendel-StralRe C 17.54 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37

Curt-Goetz-Stralte B 17.56 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39

Ober-Olmer Strale B 17.58 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40

Menzelstralte B 18.00 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
S o

HindemithstraRe C

HebbelstraRe C 18.02 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.31 20.01 20.31 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44

Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C 18.04 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.33 20.03 20.33 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46

Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 18.05 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.34 20.04 20.34 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47

Ober-Olm/Draiser StralRe 18.07 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.36 20.06 20.36 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49

Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 18.08 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.37 20.07 20.37 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50

Ober-Olm/Lannerstraie 18.09 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.38 20.08 20.38 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C 18.10 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.39 20.09 20.39 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52
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pLisz2d B

Gustavsburg/Haagweg > Kl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof

IGS Mainspitze A
Ballou-Platz A

Haagweg A

Am Flurgraben A

Im Weiherfeld A
Pfarrer-Haus-StraRe A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B
Am Alten Féhrhaus D
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
WinterstralRe
ViktoriastraRe B

Hallgarter StraRe A

St. Veiter Platz A
UthmannstraBe A
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A
Glacisweg A

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Landtag A an
Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW F
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Brickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralle C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Stralle C
Curt-Goetz-Stralle B
Ober-Olmer Stralle B
MenzelstralRe B
Hebbelstralle B
HindemithstraRe C
HebbelstralRe C
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Draiser Strale
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralie
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C

6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05
6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06
6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08
6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 810 840 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10

515 541 | | | | | | | 941 | 1041 | 1141 |

516 542 6.12 6.42
5.17 543 6.13 6.43
518 544 6.14 6.44

13.30

13.31
13.05 14.05
13.06 14.06
13.08 14.08
13.10 13.40 14.10

712 742 812 842 912 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.12 13.42 14.12
713 743 813 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.43 12.1312.4313.13 13.43 14.13
714 7.44 8.14 844 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14

449 519 545 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15

4.51 5.21

452 522 548 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18

547 617 6.47 717 747 817 8.47 917 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18

4.53 523 549 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19

454 524 550 6.20 6.50
456 526 552 6.22 6.52

7.20 7.50 8.20

8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
722 752 822 852 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22

4.57 527 553 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23

458 528 554 6.24 6.54
459 529 556 6.26 6.56

5.03 5.33 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30

5.04 534 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 831 9.01
5.05 5.35 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02
5.06 5.36 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33
5.07 5.37 6.04 6.34 7.04
5.08

7.24 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
558 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28
9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30

9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32
9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33
7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34
538 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35
5.09 539 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13‘.37 14i07 14.37

510 540 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38

515 545 6.10 6.40 7.10
516 546 6.12 6.42 7.12

7.40 8.10 8.40

7.44 8.14 8.44

9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40
742 812 842 912 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.12 14.42
9.14 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44

520 550 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47 817 8.47 9.17 9.4710.1710.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47

521 551 6.18 648 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48

9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48

525 555 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53
5.27 557 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55
528 5.58 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57

530 6.00 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59

5.32
5.34

6.02 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01
6.04 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03
6.05 6.34 7.04 7.34

6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06

9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59

9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03
8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06

6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07

6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08

9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08

6.09 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09

IGS Mainspitze A
Ballou-Platz A

Haagweg A

Am Flurgraben A

Im Weiherfeld A
Pfarrer-Haus-StraRe A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B
Am Alten Féhrhaus D
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
WinterstralRe
Viktoriastrale B

Hallgarter StraRe A

St. Veiter Platz A
UthmannstraBe A
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A
Glacisweg A

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Landtag A an
Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW F
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Brickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralle C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Stralle C
Curt-Goetz-Stralle B
Ober-Olmer Stralle B
MenzelstralRe B
Hebbelstralle B
HindemithstraRe C
HebbelstralRe C
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Draiser Strale
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralie
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C

14.35 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.35 19.35 20.24
14.36 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.36 19.36 20.25
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.38 20.26
14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.40 20.28
| | | | | | | | 1911 | 1959 | 20.5921.2921.59

14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00
14.4315.1315.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01
14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02
14.4515.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06
14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08
14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15
15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17

15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22
15‘.07 15‘.37 16i07 16‘.37 17‘.07 17{37 18‘.07 18‘.37 19{07 19‘.37 20‘.07 20{24 20{54 21 ‘.24 21 ‘.54 22{24
15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25
15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33
15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
15.29 15,59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42

‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44

20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31
15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33
15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34
15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36
15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37
15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38
15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39
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Gustavsburg/Haagweg > Kl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof

Verkehrshinweis NO

IGS Mainspitze A 13.30
Ballou-Platz A 13.31
Haagweg A 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05

Am Flurgraben A 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06

Im Weiherfeld A 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08
Pfarrer-Haus-StraRe A 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 13.40
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 515 541 | | | | | | | 941 | 1041 | 1141 | |
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B 516 542 6.12 6.42 712 742 812 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.42 12.1212.42 13.12 13.42
Am Alten Fahrhaus D 5.17 543 6.13 6.43 713 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.13 13.43
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 5.18 544 6.14 6.44 714 744 8.14 844 9.14 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44
Winterstralle 449 519 545 6.15 645 7.14 7.15 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.15 13.45
ViktoriastralRe B 451 521 547 6.17 6.47 7.16 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47
Hallgarter StraRe A 452 522 548 6.18 648 7.17 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48
St. Veiter Platz A 453 523 549 6.19 6.49 7.18 7.19 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.1911.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49
UthmannstraRe A 454 524 550 6.20 6.50 7.19 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A | 4.56 5.26 5.52 6.22 6.52 7.21 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52
Glacisweg A 4.57 527 553 6.23 6.53 7.22 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53
Paulusplatz A 458 528 554 6.24 6.54 7.23 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54
Kastel/Bahnhof A 459 529 556 6.26 6.56 7.25 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 5.01 531 558 6.28 6.58 7.27 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58
Landtag A 5.03 5.33 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.29 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.0010.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00
Landtag A an

Landtag C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW F

Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

Lessingstralle A

Briickenplatz B 5.04 534 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.30 7.31 8.01 831 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 5.05 5.35 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02
Héfchen/Listmann D 5.06 5.36 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03
Schusterstrale B 5.07 5.37 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04
BauhofstralRe C 5.08 5.38 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.3512.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05
Neubrunnenpl./Ro6merpassage A 5.09 539 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07
Schillerplatz A e T A T A R O R \
Minsterplatz A 510 540 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F 5.15 545 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
Hauptbahnhof West B 5.16 546 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.42 11.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42 14.12
Universitat G 5.18 548 6.14 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.4412.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 1414
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 5.20 5.50 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
Kisselberg D 521 551 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18
Daniel-Brendel-StralRe C 5.25 555 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23
Curt-Goetz-Stralle B 5.27 557 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25
Ober-Olmer Stralle B 5.28 5.58 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27
Menzelstrale B 5.30 6.00 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29
Hebbelstrake B 5.32 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
HindemithstralRe C 5.34

Hebbelstralle C 6.02 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C 6.04 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 6.05 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34
Ober-Olm/Draiser Stralle 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralle 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39

IGS Mainspitze A
Ballou-Platz A

Haagweg A

Am Flurgraben A

Im Weiherfeld A
Pfarrer-Haus-StraRe A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B
Am Alten Féhrhaus D
Kostheim/Mainbricke A
WinterstralRe
Viktoriastrale B

Hallgarter StraRe A

St. Veiter Platz A
UthmannstraRe A
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. A
Glacisweg A

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Landtag A an
Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW F
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Brickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralle C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Stralle C
Curt-Goetz-Stralle B
Ober-Olmer Stralle B
MenzelstralRe B
Hebbelstralle B
HindemithstraRe C
HebbelstralRe C
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus C
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Draiser Strale
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralie
Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof C

14.05 14.35 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.35 19.35 20.24
14.06 14.36 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.36 19.36 20.25
14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.38 20.26
14.10 14,40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.40 20.28
| | | | | | | | | 1911 | 1959 | 20.5921.2921.59

14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00
14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01
14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02
14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03
14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06
14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08
14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15
14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17

14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22
14.37 15‘.07 15{37 16‘.07 16‘.37 17{07 17‘.37 18‘.07 18i37 19‘.07 19‘.37 20{07 20{24 20‘.54 21 ‘.24 21{54 22‘.24
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25
14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33
14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42

‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44

20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31
15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33
15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34
15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36
15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37
15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38
15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39

NO Ab Briickenplatz weiter als Linie 66 liber Hechtsheimer StraRe Richtung Nieder-Olm
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